
Name Workgroup Position Job Title Agency Email Phone

Susan Depue Chairperson Research Assistant Professor Missouri Institute of Mental Health susan.depue@mimh.edu 314-516-8412

Michelle Hendricks Member Research Assistant Professor Missouri Institute of Mental Health michelle.hendricks@mimh.edu 314-516-8424

Angie Stuckenschneider Member Prevention Director
Missouri Department of Mental Health, Division of 
Behavioral Health

angie.stuckenschneider@dmh.mo.gov 573-751-9105

Christie Lundy Member Research Coordinator
Missouri Department of Mental Health, Division of 
Behavioral Health

christie.lundy@dmh.mo.gov 573-526-1636

Emilia Beckmann Member Research Analyst 
Missouri Department of Mental Health, Division of 
Behavioral Health

Emilia.Beckmann@dmh.mo.gov 573-751-8125

Freddie Spraggs Member Research Analyst 
Missouri Department of Social Services - Research & 
Evaluation

Freddie.Spraggs@dss.mo.gov 573-751-2170 

Ron Beck Member Director Missouri State Highway Patrol, Statistical Analysis Center ron.beck@mshp.dps.mo.gov 573-751-9000 x2299

Shumei Yun Member Public Health Epidemiologist
Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services, 
Division of Community and Public Health

Shumei.Yun@dhss.mo.gov 573‐522‐2838

Anne Janku Member Research Manager Office of State Courts Administrator anne.janku@courts.mo.gov 573-751-4377

Liz Sale Member Research Associate Professor Missouri Institute of Mental Health liz.sale@mimh.edu 314-877-6471

Tracey Greever Member Director Office of Social and Economic Data Analysis greeverricet@missouri.edu 573-884-5116

Dan Reilly Member
Underage Drinking Prevention 
Coordinator

Partners in Prevention reillyd@missouri.edu 573-884-7534

Tom Schlimpert Member
Guidance and Counseling 
Services

Missouri Department of Elementary and Secondary 
Education

Tom.Schlimpert@dese.mo.gov 573-751-6875

Randy Smith Data Support Research Analyst
Missouri Department of Mental Health, Division of 
Behavioral Health

randy.smith@dmh.mo.gov 573-751-7089
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